MARWELL NEWS  April 2005
World’s leading manufacturer of UL Listed meter socket adapters
MARWELL CORPORATION
PO BOX 139 * MENTONE,  CA 92359 * 909-794-4192 * FAX 909-794-0250
Model LD - “Loading Devices”
For information email sales@marwellcorp.com
MARWELL
SP-LD-120-240-PBL
Shown on Right
MARWELL
SP-LD-277-480-P-MC
Shown on Left
SPECIFICATIONS & ORDERING INFORMATION:
277/480 Volt Box with Handle 120/240 Volt Compact Tube   Description
SP-LD-277-480-PBL SP-LD-120-240-PBL    Probes on Both Leads
SP-LD-277-480-MCBL SP-LD-120-240-MCBL   Mueller Clip Both Leads
SP-LD-277-480-P-MC SP-LD-120-240-P-MC    Probe on one Lead -
  Mueller Clip on Other
Wattage:
2600 Watts on 480 Volt Meters 1500 Watts on 240 Volt Meters
900 Watts on 277 Volt  Meters 350 Watts on 120 Volt Meters
Size:
8.5” H x 4.38” W x 3.5” Deep 3” Diameter x 5.5” H
NEW -- Safely Apply Load to Non-Registration Meters
Designed to safely apply load to “non-registration” meters.  May also be used for “timed load” field
meter testing.  Light-weight, compact, polycarbonate construction.  The Marwell Load Device is con-
structed of Poly-Carbonate for durability and safety.  Device leads are 42 inches in length and are
available with probes or Mueller clips.  Protected by an internal thermal overload switch.